Nome do Desafiante

Adalgisa Consuelo Dias De Mattos
Adeilson Fernandes Bento

Adelia Cristina Da Silva Valadao
Adilson Sant Ana

Adriana Souza Borba

Adriana Vieira De Lima

Agnaldo Jeronimo De Araujo
Alberto Domingos

Alessandra Freire Castro

Alex Sandro Sousa Ferreira

Alex Verissimo Mendes

Alexandre Mauri Pereira Lima
Alexandre Ramos De Paula

Ana Carina C P Serafini

Ana Carolina Da Silva

Ana Karina Lopes Fernandes

Ana Lucia Ventura Grijé Barbosa
Ana Maria De Tulio Ribeiro

Ana Paula Camargo Gomes

Ana Paula Dario

Ana Paula Nedochetko

Ana Teresa Toledo

Anderson Souza Pupo De Freitas
André Luis Rosa Mastrocola
André Luiz Collacio Lettieri

André Luiz Ribeiro Pereira Alves
Andrea Carla Liziero Masson
Andrey Da Costa Saraiva
Angelina Das Gragas Rafael

Anna Paula Alves Valadares
Anselmo Lopes Pereira

Antonio Carlos Do Nascimento
Antonio Ferreira Dos Santos Godinho
Antonio Gonzagada Silva Filho
Antonio Jodo De Freitas

Arnaldo Pinheiro De Camargo Jr
Aurea Aparecida Dos Santos
Barbara Amanda Lopes

Bastos Charles

Bianca Da Silva Alécio

Bianca Mondin Dos Santos M Raymundo
Bruna Matoso Curi Conzo Antunes
Bruna Regina Dias Do Rosario
Bruno Aparecido Dos Santos Rodrigues
Bruno Durdes Santos

Bruno Rios Camargo

Caio César Silva Nascimento

Caio Siliprandi Gurgel

Camila Aparecida Machado De Oliveira
Carlos Alberto

Idade Modalidade Nome
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41
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44
44
49
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34
37
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29
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24
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Tempo
00:58:11
00:38:41
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29:
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28:
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19:
35:
27:
43:
27:
39:
18:
36:
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34:
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40:
35:
19:
16:
:01
:02:
19:
28:
22:
40:
58:
24:

31

39:
20:
26:

50

38
117
:09
38
34
00
57
43
52
06
48
30
146
49
47
29
44
24
00
22
26
26
33
31
06
47
34
51
14
57
36
19
51
13
00
:01
57
01
00
47
27
09
27
41
24
11
13
:00



Carlos Alberto Rodrigues

Carlos Alexandre Fontes De Barros Lopes

Carlos Roberto Da Silva

Cassio Marcelino

Caué Parise Cordeiro

Cesar Augusto De Oliveira
Cesar Augusto Meneguini
Christian Forganes Cote

Cicero Edson Dias Da Silva
Cicero José Sobreira Da Silva
Cindy Graceli Santana Rodrigues
Cledson Ferreira Da Silva
Clemilda Lins

Clovis Figueiredo Dos Santos
Cristiane Marcola

Cristiane Santos Blanch
Cristina Szegedi Rodrigues
Cristovao Ferreira Da Silva
Daniel Martina Toupitzen
Daniel Morine Martins Da Silva
Daniel Pacheco Rodrigues
Daniel Peres Martins

Daniel Silva Da Conceicao
Daniel Silva De Oliveira
Daniela Barbos Freire De Sousa
Daniela Gomes Serra

Danilo Manso

Danilo Silva Braz

Dario Silva De Andrade
Darlene Oliveira Barreto

Davy Pinto Dias

Dayse C. J. Pacifico De Oliveira
Débora De Souza Gomes Da Silva
Deivid Lira

Denilson Leal Favacho

Denise Micene Silva

Diego Henriques Miranda
Djalma Jorge Dos Santos
Domingos Barreiros Pimentel
Douglas De Siqueira

Edicleide Urbano Da Silva Lopes
Edinaldo Souza De Oliveira
Edison Lobo Rodrigues
Edmilson Isidio Da Silva
Ednaldo De Morais Martins
Edson Dos Santos Moura
Edson Ferreira Da Silva
Eduardo Leonel Martins Coroa
Elaine Bernardes

Elaine Cristina De Morais Martins
Elcio Pinheiro Batista

Eleonora Maria Testa Reis
Eliana Rodrigues De Lima
Eliane O Cotovio Sammarco
Eliene Alves Sole

Eliseu Braga Chagas

Elizabeth Rodrigues Lopes
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54.
33:
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:09:
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33:
16:
32:
34:
39:
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01
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19
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07
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46
57
37
07
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Elloy Rodrigues Firminiano
Emerson Gomes

Emilio Bela Forganes

Eros Valério Venancio

Esdras Perciliano Meyer

Everaldo Pereira Da Silva
Fabiana Dos Santos

Fabiana Giraldes

Fabio Alves Dos Santos

Fabio Leandro Da Silva Costa
Fabio Miralhas

Fabio Perez Fernandez

Fabiola Toledo Garcia Alves
Fabricio Veiga Dos Santos

Felipe Antonio Marques De Oliveira
Felipe Torres Ferreira Guimaraes
Fernanda Cristina Martinez Pupo
Fernanda Dos Santos Alexandrino
Fernanda Hannickel Portela
Fernanda Moreli

Fernanda Nascimento Dos Santos
Fernanda Val De Oliveira
Fernando Brodeschi

Fernando Burgos Pimentel Dos Santos
Fernando De Souza Ramos
Fernando Jose Correia

Fernando Liguori

Flavia Gurgel

Floripes Dos Santos Margola
Francisco Osmailton Da Silva
Frederico Costa Amorim

Gabriela Borkowske Jacintho
Gabriela Nogueira De Silos Napolitano
Gabrielle Brito

Gemima Perez

Genivaldo Jose

Georgette

Geraldo Ulisses Valadares

Gicelia Brito A Aguiar

Gilmara Cristiane De Souza
Gilson Geraldo Dos Santos

Gisele Macedo Delgado

Gladys Cardoso Serra

Guilherme Tavernezi Rodrigues
Helaine Freire De Medeiros
Helena Anjos De Rossi

Helena Leandro

Heloisa Rodrigues Alves

Helyene Rose Cruz Silva
Hiromitsu Araujo Takehashi

Hugo Pacheco Chagas Neto
Hyago Vinicius Dos Santos Pereira
Iracema Cabral Ignacio

Isabela Nogueira Consolin
Isabella Santini Cypriano - Ziza
Ivan Castro Pipek

Jacirema Taboza Bernardo
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Jailton Alves Da Silva

Jean Carlos Ramos Lopes
Jeane Cardoso

Jefferson Guimaraes Do Amaral
Jennifer Braga Da Silva
Jennifer Gomes Da Silva

Joao Carlos Ferreira Barbosa
Joao Carneiro Tenorio Nascimento
Jodo Victor Rodrigues Da Silva
Joelma Paulino Da Costa

Jonas Lacerda

Jose Benicio Da Silva Santos
José Benjamim Marsola

José Carlos Pereira Da Silva
Jose Laercio Junqueira Ribeiro
Jose Luis Salmaso

José Renato Nedochetko

José Roberto Alcedo

José Roberto Storl Barreira
Josefa Ester Dos Santos Saraiva
Jucelia Dos Santos Cruz

Julia Ferreira Alves

Juliana Costa E Costa Moraes
Juliana Fernandes Ferreira
Karine Priscila Naidek

Karolina Da Silva Dias

Kayla Yamasa

Kin Alexander Marchette Dos Santos
Laciel Rodrigo Delfino Ramos
Leandro Bairos Alves Da Silva
Leandro Ribeiro Gadelho
Leonardo Correia Dos Santos
Leonardo Martins Barroso
Luana Cristina Soares Da Silva
Luana Gomes Machado

Lucas Iten Teixeira

Lucas Monteiro Dos Reis Ferreira
Luciana Aparecida Ataulo
Luciana De Freitas Sarro
Luciana Ferraz Haudsch Mendes
Luciano Santos Netto

Luciene Martins

Lucio Augusto Miranda Luna
Lucivalda Barbosa Da Silva
Luis Felipe Franco Hurtado

Luis Fernando Rocha Rodrigues
Luis Soares De Souza

Luiz Carlos Do Nascimento

Luiz Fernando Buzzan

Luiz Gustavo Da Costa Lopes
Luiz Marcelo Pimenta E Silva
Luiz R Kanachiro

Luiz Ricardo Daniel Augusto
Luiz Venancio Sedel

Luiza C Araujo

Manoel Antunes Teixeira
Manoel Gatto Neto
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Corrida 5km
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28
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36
29
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37
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147
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119
:00
147
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Manoel José Batista De Oliveira
Manoel Messias Dias

Marcela Cristina Mendes Ribeiro
Marcela Worcemann Ferreira Pereira
Marcelo Almeida De Paiva
Marcelo Cramer Esteves
Marcelo Lopes Silva De Lima
Marcelo Morel Giraldes

Marcia Aparecida Da Silva
Marcio Alexandre De Andrade
Marcio Augusto Pereira Aguiar
Marcio Francisco Dos Santos
Marcos Clemente Santini
Marcos Henrique Tasca

Marcos Surian Thomaz

Marcus Vinicius Ferreira Dantas Da Silva

Margareth Conforti Bedeschi

Maria Cristina Gongalves Dos Santos Marques

Maria Cristina Mancuso Rocha
Maria De Fatima Ferreira Dos Santos
Maria De Fatima Nunes Da Silva
Maria De Lourdes Alves Valadares
Maria Joselita Inacio

Maria Marques De Oliveira

Maria Victoria Mehanna Khamis
Marisa Paula Da Silva

Martha Braga Escaleira Da Silva
Mauricio Augusto Marques
Mauricio Santana Evangelista
Mauro Sammarco

Mayara Xavier Medeiros Da Silva
Mayco Leandro Araujo Soares
Michele Tieko Miyashiro

Michelly Souza Gomes Da Silva
Milton Do Carmo Filho

Miriam Mainardis

Monica Aparecida Souza Gomes
Murillo Caldeira Dos Santos
Murilo Camargo Benvenga

Naira Rodrigues Gaspar

Natalie Covas Franco

Neuranaldo Fontes Figueredo
Neuza Suizu

Noélia Vieira Silva Do Nascimento
Patricia Da Silva Marques

Patricia Luzia Becker

Paula Azevedo

Paula Renata Bibiano De Souza
Paulo Affonso Galati Murat Filho
Paulo Roberto Candido Da Silva Junior
Paulo Sergio De Oliveira

Paulo Sérgio Vieira das Neves
Paulo Sérgio Vieira das Neves
Pedro Santini

Pedro Sbravatti

Priscilla Dahan

Rafael Moreira Da Silva
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Rafael Vital Borges

Raiane Soares Nascimento

Ralfio Ferreira

Raphael Peres Correia Dos Santos
Raulino Muniz Da Cunha Filho
Reginaldo Ortega Ramos

Reinaldo Da Silva Rodrigues Junior
Renan De Souza Pinto

Renata Cristina Vicentini Piardi
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